
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 12 octobre 2013 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1er Journée JEUNE 
140562 

FAPF 
Longueur/BEF (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m35 (-0.4) 33 

+1.3 4m16 4m28 +0.5 4m16 +1.8 4m35 -0.4 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m24 (+0.9) 32 

+2.9 4m09 4m14 +0.7 4m13 +1.1 4m24 +0.9 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m21 (+1.7) 31 

+0.2 3m88 3m59 +2.1 4m13 +0.1 4m21 +1.7 
4 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m87 (+0.5) 26 

+0.8 3m76 3m49 +0.1 3m53 +0.3 3m87 +0.5 
5 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m86 (+0.1) 26 

+1.1 3m81 3m85 +1.3 3m86 +0.1 3m74 +0.1 
6 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m71 (+0.2) 24 

+0.2 3m71 3m49 +0.1 3m53 +0.8 3m52 +0.8 
7 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m71 (+2.6) 24 

X 3m05 -0.2 3m44 +1.7 3m71 +2.6 
8 WONG Vainui 1382385 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m54 (+2.7) 22 

+2.7 3m54 3m49 +0.1 3m44 -0.2 3m48 -0.3 
9 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m43 (+1.6) 20 

+1.6 3m43 3m33 +0.1 X X 
10 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m37 (+1.2) 19 

+1.2 3m37 3m17 +1.4 3m30 +1.5 3m21 +0.9 
11 SALMON Tracey 1512530 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m37 (+0.1) 19 

+0.1 3m37 2m98 +0.2 3m24 +0.1 
PATU Gwoelani 1569008 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut/BEF (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m92 (+1.3) 36 

+1.9 9m36 9m92 +1.3 9m77 +0.1 X +0.2 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m87 (+0.1) 36 

+1.3 8m70 9m87 +0.1 8m41 +0.1 X +1.1 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m22 (+0.1) 31 

+0.1 8m77 9m22 +0.1 9m21 +3.1 X +2.3 
4 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m19 (+2.0) 30 

+2.4 9m19 X +1.4 9m19 +2.0 - +0.1 
5 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m00 (+1.1) 29 

+0.2 X 9m00 +1.1 8m87 +2.9 8m99 +0.4 
6 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m41 (+1.4) 24 

+0.1 8m06 7m89 +0.1 8m41 +1.4 X +0.7 
7 WONG Vainui 1382385 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m24 (+0.9) 23 

+0.2 7m88 8m07 +0.1 8m24 +0.9 7m65 +0.9 
8 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m05 (+0.1) 21 

+0.6 X 7m70 +0.4 8m05 +0.1 7m41 +1.4 
9 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m98 (+0.9) 21 

+1.9 7m72 7m98 +0.9 X +1.3 X +3.4 
10 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m39 (+0.7) 17 

+0.2 X 7m39 +0.7 7m20 +1.3 6m96 +0.9 
11 SALMON Tracey 1512530 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m15 (+0.1) 15 

+0.1 7m15 X +0.1 X +0.7 X +0.5 
PATU Gwoelani 1569008 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 12 octobre 2013 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1er Journée JEUNE 
140562 

FAPF 
Javelot (400 G)/BEF (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 31m50 42 

31m50 26m07 25m61 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m26 28 

17m65 X 19m26 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m24 26 

15m66 X 17m24 
4 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m81 25 

16m81 13m94 14m76 
5 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m91 24 

15m91 X 15m80 
6 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m84 23 

14m69 13m47 14m84 
7 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m30 21 

X 9m71 13m30 
8 SALMON Tracey 1512530 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m23 14 

X X 10m23 
9 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 BEF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m09 10 

9m09 X X 
PATU Gwoelani 1569008 BEF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur/BEM (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m79 R 45 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 1m58 1m61 1m64 1m67 1m70 1m73 1m76 1m79 1m81 
- o - - - - - - - - o - o - o - o xo xxx 

2 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m46 34 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 

o xxx o o xo o o o o o 
3 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m43 32 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 
o xxx o xo o o xo o o 

4 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 BEM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 28 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx o o o o - 
5 TEMAIANA Hanoa 1519367 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m35 28 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 
- xxx xxo xo o o o 

6 MALINOWSKI Terehau 1590819 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 25 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 

o xxx xo o o o 
7 RETALI Paco 1561029 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 16 

1m15 1m10 1m20 
o xxx o 

7 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 16 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

- xxx o 
9 PUTE-COTTE-DE-RENEVI Kilia 1559194 BEM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m10 13 

1m15 1m10 
xxo xxx 

MONFILS Xavier 1497305 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F NC 1 
GARBET Teraitua 1561023 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
WONG-FOEN Remi BEM / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 12 octobre 2013 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1er Journée JEUNE 
140562 

FAPF 
Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m32 45 

14m32 12m61 14m22 13m86 
2 TEMAIANA Hanoa 1519367 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m95 26 

7m83 7m61 7m62 7m95 
3 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m12 23 

6m77 5m69 7m12 6m89 
4 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m95 22 

6m84 6m95 X 6m30 
WONG-FOEN Remi BEM / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
GARBET Teraitua 1561023 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
MONFILS Xavier 1497305 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 

NP 
Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m31 45 

34m28 X 38m31 
2 TEMAIANA Hanoa 1519367 BEM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 24m52 32 

24m52 23m47 X 
3 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m62 27 

16m69 16m25 20m62 
4 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 18m63 25 

17m24 16m96 18m63 
MONFILS Xavier 1497305 BEM /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
GARBET Teraitua 1561023 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
WONG-FOEN Remi BEM / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur/MIF (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m49 33 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 1m53 
- xo o o o o o - - - xxx 

2 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m46 31 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 

o xxx o xo o o xxo o o o 
3 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m46 31 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43 1m46 1m49 
- xxx xo xo o o o - - - 

4 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m30 22 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 

- xxx o o o - 
5 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 22 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xx- xo o o xxo 

6 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 19 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 

- xxx xo xo - 
7 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 17 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 
xo xxx o o 

8 AH-RAM Alicia 1469392 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m15 14 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

o xxx xo 
CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1 
YAO-THAM-SAO Alyzee 1561020 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F NC 1 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 12 octobre 2013 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1er Journée JEUNE 
140562 

FAPF 
Longueur/MIF (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m02 (+1.5) 37 

+0.5 4m92 4m56 +1.6 5m02 +1.5 4m84 +1.1 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m50 (-0.3) 29 

-0.1 4m12 4m50 -0.3 4m03 +0.3 4m28 +1.8 
3 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m41 (+2.1) 28 

+2.1 4m41 4m26 -0.1 4m31 +1.8 4m03 +0.1 
4 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m37 (+0.1) 27 

X 4m37 +0.1 X X 
5 POULIQUEN Lea 1371615 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m28 (+1.4) 26 

+3.2 4m08 4m26 +2.2 4m28 +1.4 3m84 +0.4 
6 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m27 (+2.9) 26 

X 4m27 +2.9 X X 
7 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m25 (+4.2) 26 

+2.1 4m13 4m05 +1.6 4m14 +2.2 4m25 +4.2 
8 AH-RAM Alicia 1469392 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m22 (+0.1) 25 

+0.1 3m58 3m76 +0.5 4m05 +2.0 4m22 +0.1 
9 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m05 (+2.0) 23 

+2.0 4m05 4m03 +1.5 X X 
10 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m02 (+1.2) 23 

+0.9 3m98 2m83 +2.0 3m79 +0.1 4m02 +1.2 
JANNOT Lucie 1454439 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
YAO-THAM-SAO Alyzee 1561020 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MU-KWAI-CHUAN Kanel 1441227 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m35 37 

9m51 9m62 10m35 10m18 
2 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m24 27 

8m24 7m67 7m58 7m53 
3 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m72 24 

7m25 7m60 X 7m72 
4 AH-RAM Alicia 1469392 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m60 24 

6m88 7m60 7m06 6m87 
5 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m51 23 

6m86 7m06 7m36 7m51 
6 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m27 22 

7m27 7m07 6m18 6m76 
7 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m85 20 

6m85 6m55 6m70 X 
8 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m46 18 

6m46 5m79 6m24 - 
9 JANNOT Lucie 1454439 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m38 11 

4m10 5m38 5m36 X 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 12 octobre 2013 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1er Journée JEUNE 
140562 

FAPF 
Hauteur/MIM (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m64 31 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m58 1m61 1m64 1m67 
- - o o - - - - - - xxo xxx 

2 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m55 27 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m58 

o xxx xo xo o o o o o 
2 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m55 27 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m58 
- xxx xo o o xo - - o 

4 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 20 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 

- xxx o o o o 
4 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx o o o o 

4 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 20 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 

- xxx o o o - 
7 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx xo o o o 

8 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 20 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 

- xxx xxo o o o 
9 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m35 17 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 
- xxx xxo - o 

FLEURE Etienne 1371618 MIM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
KAMOISE Irian 1596814 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1 
TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 

1m25 1m20 1m30 
- xxx - 

POUIRA Tehei 1602831 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 1 
Longueur/MIM (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m92 (+1.8) 36 

+0.5 5m43 X 5m92 +1.8 5m58 +0.1 
2 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m36 (+0.1) 30 

+0.1 5m36 X X 5m15 +1.1 
3 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m07 (+1.3) 27 

+2.5 4m94 5m07 +1.3 4m87 +1.2 4m76 +0.8 
4 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m93 (+2.2) 25 

+1.9 4m86 4m93 +2.2 4m72 +2.6 4m66 +0.1 
5 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m90 (+0.1) 25 

+0.1 4m90 X 4m85 +0.7 4m79 +1.4 
6 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m67 (+2.7) 22 

+1.5 4m55 4m67 +2.7 4m62 +2.6 4m66 +0.3 
7 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m38 (+2.0) 19 

X 3m28 +2.3 3m90 +1.1 4m38 +2.0 
8 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m04 (+0.3) 16 

+0.3 4m04 X 
9 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m75 (+0.8) 13 

+2.7 3m41 X 3m32 +0.5 3m75 +0.8 
HAUATA Brent 1548980 MIM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

NP 
KAMOISE Irian 1596814 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
POUIRA Tehei 1602831 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

NP 
TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 12 octobre 2013 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1er Journée JEUNE 
140562 

FAPF 
Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (12/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 39m02 38 

34m06 39m02 31m14 33m85 
2 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m38 33 

34m38 30m08 29m80 31m55 
3 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m28 33 

32m44 33m39 34m28 
4 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m65 26 

26m65 26m59 24m06 
5 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m60 22 

20m58 - - 22m60 
POUIRA Tehei 1602831 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 

NP 
THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 MIM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

NP 
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